@rovince of “urcestzstire

Srend Officers’ Mess
Anual Dinner
Rainbcvy Hill, Worcester
Thurday, 21st July, 2005

President
W Bro J. Denton PJGD



GRACE
W Bro Rev J C Guise, Provincial Grand Chaplau
TOASTS
The Queen
Proposed by the ['r=s.dent
The M W Giead Mester
Propcs<d by the Pr.sident
The President
Proysed by W Bro P R Cartwright PJGD

*EkEx¥

Guest Speaker

Peter Waring PAGDC

*kk¥k

The Visitors
Proposed by W Bro P A Milner PAGDC



MENU

Melon Boat

ik

Duck and Orange Pate

ik

Lemon Soy%e

Ry

Aaice =

Cauliflower Che: e, Fine Thoen Beans o Baby Carrots
Roast and Lo anaise Potatoes

ik

O fiteroles and Chocolate Sauce

ik

Stilton, Mature Cheddar o bnie Cheeses, Biscuits,
Celery and Grapes

Rk

Filker Coffee or Tea



1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2005
2004

Past Presidents

D R Andre'v ¢.GD

S W Blexidze PAGCC

A G Wryht TD )¢ PAGDC
T V7 $Vhit.. FG3wdB (Warks)
A T V Maedith CBE PAGDC
M D aold PJIGD

R ¥ Eriggs MA PJGD

A '3 Oxenbury PJGD

C G Pagett PIGD

M A Bendall PJGD

R E Whitlock PGSwdB

M Fellows PJGD

C T Davies PJGD

P R Cartwright PJGD



